



DECEMBER 3,2023

9am Breakfast & Check In 10am Tee Off



Desert Pines Golf Club 3415 East Bonanza Rd. LAS VEGAS NV 89101 Families for EFFECTIVE AUTISM Treatment



Hole-In-One \$2500

Round of golf for four, Hole Sponsorship, Vehicle Placement on Course, Social Media, Cart, Range Balls, Breakfast, Lunch, Billboard Recognition & Radio Air Time

Eagle \$1,000

Round of golf for four, Hole Sponsorship, Social Media, Cart, Range Balls Breakfast & Lunch

Birdie \$500

Hole Sponsorship, Signage, table on course to share marketing items.

Par \$400

Round of golf for four, Cart, Range Balls Breakfast & Lunch

Bogie \$100

Single, Cart, Range Balls, Breakfast & Lunch

Player #1 Name	Email	
Player #2 Name	Email	
Player #3 Name	Email	
Player #4 Name	Email	
	Eman	

Credit Card #	Name on Card	
Address	Zip	CVC
Email	Total Paid \$	

Email completed registration to: golf@featsonv.org

The Findlay Invitational Open plays a vital role in providing direct support to individuals with Autism and their families.

FEAT of Southern Nevada is a 501c3 not for profit organization.Your donation may be tax deductible www.featsonv.org Families for EFFECTIVE AUTISM Treatment